
NOTICE OF MEETING

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS

Pursuant to Texas Government Code, Chapter 551, the following matters will be taken up for discussion
and/or decision by the Railroad Commission of Texas at the William B. Travis Building, 1701 North
Congress, Room 7-100, Seventh Floor, Austin, Texas, on Tuesday, October 14, 2014, commencing at 9:30
a.m.

Webcast. Commission open meetings are webcast and may be accessed from the Commission's home page
at www.rrc.state.tx.us by clicking on “Open Meetings” and then “webcast home page”, or by going directly
to http://www.texasadmin.com/txrail.shtml.

Auxiliary Aids or Services for Persons with a Disability. Any individual with a disability who plans to
attend this meeting and who requires auxiliary aids or services should notify the Commission as far in
advance as possible so that appropriate arrangements can be made.  Requests may be made to the Human
Resources Division of the Railroad Commission of Texas by mail at P.O. Box 12967, Austin, Texas 78711-
2967; by telephone at (512) 463-6981 or TDD No. (512) 463-7284; by e-mail at ADA@rrc.state.tx.us; or in
person at 1701 North Congress Avenue, Suite 12-110, Austin, Texas.

HEARINGS DIVISION

GAS SERVICES

1. GUD No. 10377:  Application filed by Atmos Pipeline - Texas for the 2014 Rider Rev Adjustment.

SURFACE MINING AND RECLAMATION

2. SMRD No. C13-0018-SC-48-C: Application of Luminant Mining Company, L.L.C. for
Renewal/Revision of Permit No. 48B, Three Oaks Mine, Lee and Bastrop Counties, Texas.

OIL AND GAS

3. O&G 0282343: Application of Chesapeake Operating, Inc. for an exception to 16 TAC §3.37 for the
Canucks Lease, Well No. 2H, Newark, East (Barnett Shale) Field, Tarrant County, Texas; Motion
for Rehearing.

4. O&G 0281088: Application of Chesapeake Operating, Inc. for an exception to 16 TAC §3.37 for the
Canucks Lease, Well No. 3H, Newark, East (Barnett Shale) Field, Tarrant County, Texas; Motion
for Rehearing.

5. O&G 20-0290597: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of SCS Newton Oil, L.L.C. (Operator No.
760234); Motion for Rehearing.

6. O&G 20-0290599: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Spectral Oil & Gas Corporation (Operator
No.809042); Motion for Rehearing.
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OIL AND GAS CONSENT AGENDA  (37 items; numbers 7 - 43) 

7. O&G 7C-0289896:  Application of XTO Energy, Inc. to amend field rules for the Wilshire
(Pennsylvanian) Field, Upton County, Texas.

8. O&G 06-0290369:  Application of Wildhorse Resources Mngt. Co., L.L.C. to amend field rules for
the Brachfield, S. E. (Cotton Valley) Field, Rusk and Panola Counties, Texas.

9. O&G 08-0290631:  Application of Oxy USA Inc. to amend field rules for the Collie (Delaware)
Field, Reeves and Ward Counties, Texas.

10. O&G 06-0288699:  Application of Fair Oil, Ltd., to amend field rules for the Mt. Vernon (Travis
Peak) Field, Franklin County, Texas; Order Nunc Pro Tunc.

11. O&G 08-0289895:  Application of Sheridan Production Company, L.L.C. to amend field rules for
the Goldsmith Field, Ector County Texas. 

12. O&G 03-0289794:  Application of Vess Oil Corporation to amend field rules for the Kurten
(Woodbine) Field, Brazos County Texas. 

13. O&G 08-0289577:  Application of Oxy USA WTP, L.P. to amend field rules for the Dora Roberts
(Consolidated) Field, Midland and Ector Counties Texas.

14. O&G 03-0289369:  Application of Parten Operating Inc. to amend field rules for the Fort Trinidad
(Dexter) Field, Houston County, Texas.

15. O&G 08-0289253:  Application of Browning Oil Company, Inc. for a new field designation for the
Rodgers (Strawn Cons.) Field and to adopt special field rules for the proposed Rodgers (Strawn
Cons.) Field, Ward County, Texas.

16. O&G 09-0289811:  Application of W. T. Waggoner Estate to consider an MER allowable for the
Waggoner Minnas Creek A Lease, Wilbarger County (Special) Field, Wilbarger County, Texas.

17. O&G 03-0289654:  Application of Venado Oil and Gas for an exception to 16 TAC §3.32 for the
Albert Luecke Unit 1H, Southern Bay (Eagleford) Field, Lee County, Texas.

18. O&G 10-0289800:   Application of Continental Trend Resources, Inc. for an exception to 16 TAC
§3.32 for the LS Ranch North 1642H Lease, Hartley West (Canyon) Field, Oldham County, Texas.

19. O&G 01-0288781:  Application of Comstock Oil & Gas, LP. for an exception to 16 TAC §3.32 for
Seventeen Flare Points, Eagleville (Eagle Ford-1) Field, La Salle and McMullen Counties, Texas.

20. O&G 09-0289119:  Application of Kramer Operating, L.L.C., to consider unitization and secondary
recovery authority for the Kramer-South Bend Unit, Kramer and South Bend Leases, Young County
(Regular) Field, Young County, Texas.
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21. O&G 7C-0284470:  Application of Michael R. Feeler pursuant to 16 TAC §3.9 for a commercial
permit to dispose of oil and gas waste by injection into a porous formation not productive of oil or
gas, Geronimo SWD Lease, Well No. 2, John Scott (Grayburg) Field, Reagan County, Texas; Order
Nunc Pro Tunc.

22. O&G 08-0288586:  Application of ConocoPhillips Company pursuant to 16 TAC §§3.9 and 3.36 for
a permit to dispose of oil and gas waste containing hydrogen sulfide into a reservoir not productive
of oil or gas, Doris Cole Lease, Well No. 14D, Howard-Glasscock (Wolfcamp 7400) Field, Howard
County, Texas.

23. O&G 08-0289658: Application of James Lake Midstream, L.L.C. pursuant to 16 TAC §§3.36 and
3.46 for a permit to dispose of oil and gas waste containing hydrogen sulfide into a reservoir
productive of oil or gas, James Lake Injection Lease, Well No. 1, Goldsmith (Ellenburger) Field,
Ector County, Texas.

24. O&G 01-0289886: Application of Access MLP Op, L.L.C. to construct a hydrogen-sulfide gas
pipeline, pursuant to 16 TAC §§3.36, 3.70 and 3.106, 10-3/4" Faust Interconnect Extension, Dimmitt
County, Texas.

25. O&G 20-0289869: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Dominion Production Company, LLC
(Operator No. 222288); Motion for Rehearing.

26. O&G 20-0290574: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Big Al Oil and Gas (Operator No. 069153);
Motion for Rehearing.

27. O&G 20-0290575: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Clavo Oil, L.L.C. (Operator No. 158307);
Motion for Rehearing.

28. O&G 20-0290576: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Click Energy Company (Operator No.
160556); Motion for Rehearing.

29. O&G 20-0290577: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Cologne Production Company (Operator No.
168910); Motion for Rehearing.

30. O&G 20-0290585: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of J & G Oil & Gas (Operator No. 427635);
Motion for Rehearing.

31. O&G 20-0290592: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Pheffer Oil, L.L.C.  (Operator No. 661571);
Motion for Rehearing.

32. O&G 20-0290600: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Swan PC, LP.  (Operator No. 831614); Motion
for Rehearing.

33. O&G 20-0291256:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Benco Operating, Inc. (Operator No. 064107).

34. O&G 20-0291258:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Black Jack Services, L.L.C. (Operator No.
072704).
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35. O&G 20-0291278:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Texas International Resources LLC (Operator
No. 846627).

36. O&G 20-0291283:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Wasson Solid Waste Disp Sys Ltd. (Operator
No. 900150).

37. O&G 20-0290598: In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Sequoia Natural Gas, Inc. (Operator
No.767543); Motion for Rehearing.

38. O&G 05-0290961:  XTO Energy Inc. for authority pursuant to 16 TAC §3.50 to approve or certify
an EOR project for the Red Oak (Woodbine Dexter) Unit (#03966) Lease, Red Oak (Dexter) (75363
080) Field, Leon County, Texas.

39. O&G 6E-0292725:  Zone Energy, LLC for authority pursuant to 16 TAC §3.50 to approve or certify
an EOR project for the Watkins, M. (#07461); Smith, Mary -B- (#07029); Watkins, M. (#07042)
Lease, East Texas (27302 001) Field, Rusk County, Texas.

40. O & G 03-0291221: Railroad Commission District 03, Commission-called review of temporary field
rules pursuant to 16 TAC §3.43 for the Big Hill, SW (Nodosaria, Blk B) (07890600) Field, Jefferson
County, Texas.

41. O&G 08-0291774: COG Operating LLC for the recommendation of a tight gas formation pursuant
to 16 TAC §3.101 for the Wolfcamp Formation, Ford, West (Wolfcamp) Field, Reeves County,
Texas.

42. O&G 04-0291610: Suemaur Expl. & Prod., LLC for the recommendation of a tight gas formation
pursuant to 16 TAC §3.101 for the Vicksburg 15 and 16 Formations, Rucias, N. (FB E) Field,
Brooks County, Texas.

43. O&G NO. 10-0291609: Sanguine Gas Exploration, LLC for the recommendation of a tight gas
formation pursuant to 16 TAC §3.101 for the Granite Wash Formation, Mills Ranch (Granite Wash
Cons.), Mills Ranch (Des Moines), and Lister (Granite Wash) Fields, Wheeler County, Texas.

RULE 15 INACTIVE WELL ITEMS  (35 items; numbers 44 - 78)

44. O&G 20-0289866:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Campana Petroleum Company (Operator No.
127700).

45. O&G 20-0290587:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of MDC Operating, Inc. (Operator No. 556484).

46. O&G 20-0291261:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Butler, Kevin O. & Assoc., Inc. (Operator No.
114050).

47. O&G 20-0292143:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Baileys Energy, LLC (Operator No. 044256).
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48. O&G 20-0292144:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Bass Petroleum, Inc. (Operator No. 054836).

49. O&G 20-0292145:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Big Rock Oil, L.L.C. (Operator No. 070075).

50. O&G 20-0292146:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Brander, Sam H. (Operator No. 088618).

51. O&G 20-0292147:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Briarcreek Operating, L.L.C. (Operator No.
090977).

52. O&G 20-0292148:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Cal-Tex Fossil, L.L.C. (Operator No.
123567).

53. O&G 20-0292149:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Craig, Carl (Operator No. 186455).

54. O&G 20-0292150:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Dune Operating Company (Operator No.
232883).

55. O&G 20-0292151:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Forbes Producing, L.L.C. (Operator No.
275604).

56. O&G 20-0292153:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Geosouthern Energy Corporation (Operator
No. 301287).

57. O&G 20-0292154:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Grothe Bros., Inc. (Operator No. 335430).

58. O&G 20-0292155:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Hartoil Corporation (Operator No. 362980).

59. O&G 20-0292157:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Kallina, Carlton J. (Operator No. 450347).

60. O&G 20-0292158:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Kinder & Petty (Operator No. 463325).

61. O&G 20-0292159:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Klaeger Operating Company II, L.L.C.
(Operator No. 469908).

62. O&G 20-0292160:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Maverick Energy Group, Inc. (Operator No.
534219).

63. O&G 20-0292161:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Phoenix Oil & Gas (Operator No. 664164).

64. O&G 20-0292162:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Postpeak, L.L.C. (Operator No. 671885).

65. O&G 20-0292163:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Prickly Pair Production (Operator No.
677108).

66. O&G 20-0292164:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Quest-Tex Energy Op II, L.L.C. (Operator No.
684645).
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67. O&G 20-0292165:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Ray-A Operating Inc. (Operator No. 695236).

68. O&G 20-0292166:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Resolute Natural Res. Co., L.L.C. (Operator
No. 703352).

69. O&G 20-0292167:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Rodel Oil & Gas Company (Operator No.
723575).

70. O&G 20-0292168:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Royko Oil Company (Operator No. 732198).

71. O&G 20-0292169:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Sahara Operating Company (Operator No.
743279).

72. O&G 20-0292170:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Sklar Exploration Company, L.L.C. (Operator
No. 785940).

73. O&G 20-0292171:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Stronghold Ventures, L.L.C. (Operator No.
827687).

74. O&G 20-0292172:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Texxol Operating Company, Inc. (Operator
No. 850964).

75. O&G 20-0292173:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Vandeveer Energy, L.L.C. (Operator No.
945608).

76. O&G 20-0292174:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of Texas Pharchem Inc. (Operator No. 945618).

77. O&G 20-0292175:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of XStar Resources, L.L.C. (Operator No.
945934).

78. O&G 20-0292176:  In Re: P-5 Organization Report of 5-S Operating (Operator No. 953792).

MASTER DEFAULT ORDERS  (9 items; numbers 79 - 87)

79. O&G 6E-0277265: Enforcement action against Bell, John F., Sole Proprietor, Glade Operating Co.
(307603) for violation of Statewide Rules on the McGeorge (06690) Lease, Well Nos. 4 and 5, and
the Willis, Lillie (07765) Lease, Well Nos. 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5, East Texas Field, Gregg County, Texas; 
Violation of 16 TAC §§3.3, 3.8(d)(1), 3.13(b)(1)(B), 3.14(b)(2) and 3.21(i).

80. Damage Prevention Docket No. 007529: Enforcement action against Hernandez Electric for
violation of Commission Rules for Underground Pipeline Damage Prevention at 14169 Spanish
Point Drive (Emerald Point), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas; Violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b).

81. Damage Prevention Docket No. 008623: Enforcement action against ID Guerra, L.P. for violation
of Commission Rules for Underground Pipeline Damage Prevention at 1919 Winans Rd., San
Antonio, Bexar County, Texas; Violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b).
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82. Damage Prevention Docket No. 015628: Enforcement action against ID Guerra, L.P. for violation
of Commission Rules for Underground Pipeline Damage Prevention at 2405 Ware Rd. (Benjamin
Street), Austin, Travis County, Texas; Violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b).

83. Damage Prevention Docket No. 008627:  Enforcement action against Border Home Builders for
violation of Commission Rules for Underground Pipeline Damage Prevention at 3620 Fuente Ln.,
Laredo, Webb County, Texas; Violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b).

84. Damage Prevention Docket No. 008494:  Enforcement action against Sonny Site Services  d/b/a
Sonny Steel Erectors, Inc. for violation of Commission Rules for Underground Pipeline Damage
Prevention at 7599 Garth Rd., Baytown, Harris County, Texas; Violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b) and
18.11(b).

85. Damage Prevention Docket No. 008396:  Enforcement action against Ornamental Iron Fence Supply,
L.L.C. for violation of Commission Rules for Underground Pipeline Damage Prevention at 9420 Old
Lampasas Trail (Talleyran Dr.), Austin, Travis, County, Texas; Violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(e) and
18.11(b).

86. Damage Prevention Docket No. 008412:  Enforcement action against Mister Sparky for violation
of Commission Rules for Underground Pipeline Damage Prevention at 4911 Ave. R 1/2 (50th
Street), Galveston, Galveston County, Texas; Violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b).

87. Damage Prevention Docket No. 016410:  Enforcement action against Platas Drilling, L.L.C. for
violation of Commission Rules for Underground Pipeline Damage Prevention at 2570 FM 407,
Highland Village, Denton County, Texas; Violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b).

OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL

AGREED ENFORCEMENT ORDERS  (526 items; numbers 88 - 613)

88. O&G 01-0284768: Foyoro Energy, L.L.C., (Operator No. 282057) enforcement action regarding the
Bateman (Austin Chalk) Unit (08490) Lease, Tank Battery 1, Tank Battery 2, and Tank Battery 3,
and Well Nos. 102, 103, 105, 106, 109, 110, 112, 114, 201, 205, 208, 211, 401, and 407, Bateman
(Austin Chalk) Field, Bastrop County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.3(3), 3.8(d)(1) and 3.21(l).

89. O&G 01-0290515: Eastern Oil Well Service Company (Operator No. 239194) enforcement action
regarding the Salty Dog Oilfield Service Company (Unpermitted Facility Disposal) 135 FM 468, Big
Wells, Dimmit County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.8(d)5(A) and 3.8(f)(1)(C).

90. O&G 01-0290525: Key Energy Services, L.L.C. (Operator No. 458534) enforcement action
regarding the Salty Dog Oilfield Service Company (Unpermitted Facility Disposal) 135 FM 468, Big
Wells, Dimmit County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.8(d)5(A) and 3.8(f)(1)(C).
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91. O&G 01-0290526: TP Services (Operator No. 863638) enforcement action regarding the Salty Dog
Oilfield Service Company (Unpermitted Facility Disposal) 135 FM 468, Big Wells, Dimmit County,
Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.8(d)5(A) and 3.8(f)(1)(C).

92. O&G 01-0290533: Louisiana Liquid Services, L.L.C. (Operator No. 509507) enforcement action
regarding the Salty Dog Oilfield Service Company (Unpermitted Facility Disposal) 135 FM 468, Big
Wells, Dimmit County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.8(d)(5)(A) and 3.8(f)(1)(C).

93. O&G 01-0290536: Shale Tank Truck, L.L.C. (Operator No. 768692) enforcement action regarding
the Salty Dog Oilfield Service Company (Unpermitted Facility Disposal) 135 FM 468, Big Wells,
Dimmit County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.8(d)(5)(A) and 3.8(f)(1)(C).

94. O&G 05-0291651: Van Energy Operators, L.L.C. (Operator No. 881630) enforcement action
regarding the Nathaniel (02060) Lease, Well Nos. 1 and 4, Van (Shallow) Field, Van Zandt County,
Texas. Violation of Tex. Nat. Res. Code §91.143.

95. O&G 05-0291664: Bright Hawk Operating Company (Operator No. 093102) enforcement action
regarding the A.C. Ramsey (710089) Lease, Well No. 2, Corsicana (Shallow) Field, Navarro County,
Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §3.16(b).

96. O&G 7B-0291233: Hadaway Consult and Engineer, L.L.C. (Operator No. 342392) enforcement
action regarding the McKnight Ranch (Permit No. P786754) Lease, Well No. 11171H, Swenson
(Caddo) Field, Throckmorton County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §3.5.

97. O&G 09-0278526: Pacific Exploration Oper. Co., L.L.C. (Operator No. 632802) enforcement action
regarding the Jones-Payne (11521) Lease, Well No. 10, Jones Payne (Strawn 4400) Field, Wichita
County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.8(b), 3.8(d)(1) and 3.20(a).

98. O&G 09-0285069: Slate Holdings, Inc. (Operator No. 787112) enforcement action regarding the
Waggoner -Off- (17450) Lease, Well Nos. 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, and B 13, Wilbarger County Regular Field,
Wilbarger County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.9(12)(C)(i), 3.13(b)(1)(B) and 3.14(b)(2).

99. O&G 09-0287453: Tanner, Steven, Sole Proprietor, Phoenix Oil & Gas (Operator No. 664164)
enforcement action regarding the Barnes -B- (06740) Lease, Well Nos. 1 and 2, Consolidated Pool
Field, and the Barnes "B" (32090) Lease, Well Nos. 3, 4, 5, and 6, Wichita County Regular Field,
Wichita County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §§3.8(d)(1), 3.73(i) and Tex. Nat. Res. Code §91.143.

100. O&G 09-0290408: Pro. Energy I Resource, L.L.C. (Operator No. 679296) enforcement action
regarding the Lowe (762838) Lease, Young County Regular Field, Young County, Texas. Violation
of 16 TAC §3.13(b)(2)(A)(i).

101. O&G 10-0289751: Top O' Texas Oilfield Serv., Ltd (Operator No. 862544) enforcement action
regarding the Pampa Truck and Tank Yard (Waste Hauler Permit No. 3641), Gray County, Texas.
Violation of 16 TAC §§3.8(d)(1) and 3.8(d)(2).
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102. LP-Gas 2407: All American Propane, Inc. (License No. 11570) violation at Taqueria El Vecino, 500
Jaguar Dr., Alamo, Hidalgo County, Texas; Tortilleria Lupita, 437 Rene St., Alamo, Hidalgo
County, Texas; Juliancitos Store, 4700 Quale St., Mission, Hidalgo County, Texas; and at Lorena's
Tortilleria, 7937 E. Hwy. 107, Edinburg, Hidalgo County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.101(b)(1).

103. LP-Gas 2428: U-Haul Co. of Texas (License No. 10792) violation at U-Haul Co. of Texas, No.
835054, 1117 E. Main St., Grand Prairie, Dallas County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.9(c)(1).

104. LP-Gas 2433: Shrijee, Inc d/b/a 7-Eleven, No. 34109 (License No. 19975) violation at 7-Eleven, No.
34109, 1302 W. McDermott Dr., Allen, Collin County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.7(h).

105. LP-Gas 2435: Fuel Source, L.L.C. (License No. 18856) violation at Fuel Source, L.L.C., 160 RR
2469, Mertzon, Irion County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.7(g).

106. LP-Gas 2472: WTG Fuels Inc. (License No. 13468) violation at Sands ISD Auditorium/New Gym,
201 1st St., Ackerly, Dawson County, Texas. Violation of Tex. Nat. Res. Code §113.355.

107. LP-Gas 2510: D.R. Reese Plumbing (License No. None) violation at 2262 Bandera Hwy., Kerrville,
Kerr County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.7(a).

108. LP-Gas 2526: Amerigas Propane, L.P. (License No. 09670) violation at Warfab Field Machining,
350 Joy Lane, Hallsville, Harrison County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.135.

109. LP-Gas 2530: Amerigas Propane, L.P. (License No. 09670) violation at Anju Enterprises Inc. d/b/a
Super Z Foods, 201 E. Davis St., Conroe, Montgomery County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.132.

110. LP-Gas 2539: Pinnacle Propane, L.L.C. (License No. 17801) violation at Darrell Fuquay Residence,
11236 West Cave Blvd., Dripping Springs, Hays County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.135.

111. LP-Gas 2546: Automatic Propane Gas & Supply, L.L.C. (License No. 18023) violation at DCD
Warehouse, 3632 Shiloh Rd., Tyler, Smith County, Texas. Violation of 16 TAC §9.135.

112. LP-Gas 2547: Automatic Propane Gas & Supply, L.L.C. (License No. 18023) violation at Century
Industrial Coatings Inc., Hwy. 69S at Industrial Rd., Jacksonville, Cherokee County, Texas.
Violation of 16 TAC §9.135.

113. Damage Prevention 008942: Quality Splicers Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 158 Coronado (Alameda), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

114. Damage Prevention 009702: City of Elsa enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 800 E. 4th Ave. (Magson St.), Elsa, Hidalgo County, Texas.

115. Damage Prevention 011270: Gibson Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 18027 Camino Del Mar (Camino Grande), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

116. Damage Prevention 011403: NCT, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Tim Foster (Gil Foster), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.
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117. Damage Prevention 020866: Villarreal Welding Services enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b), 18.11(b) and 18.3(a), at 8902 Woodland Pass (Autumn Terrace), San Antonio,
Bexar County, Texas.

118. Damage Prevention 022949: Tri-Tech Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.4(a), at 3775 Thompson Rd., Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

119. Damage Prevention 023412: Ram Fence Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b)
and 18.11(b), at 714 Plum Hollow Dr., College Station, Brazos County, Texas.

120. Damage Prevention 024494: Excel Utility Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 910 Sandefur St., Longview, Gregg County, Texas.

121. Damage Prevention 026678: City of Austin enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a)
and 18.11(b), at 1005 Bluebonnet Ln. (Dexter), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

122. Damage Prevention 026929: Stafford Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 381 Wetzel, Kyle, Hays County, Texas.

123. Damage Prevention 026992: Stimits Services, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 706 Magnolia, Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

124. Damage Prevention 027059: Canary Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 206 Beach St., Venus, Johnson County, Texas.

125. Damage Prevention 027063: Diamondback Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 110 N. 9th Place (Acacia), Alamo, Hidalgo County, Texas.

126. Damage Prevention 027087: R & J Plumbing, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 1520 Meyers Rd. (Vilbig Rd.), Irving, Dallas County, Texas.

127. Damage Prevention 027272: Morris Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(b) and 18.11(b), at 813 S. Commerce St., Centerville, Leon County, Texas.

128. Damage Prevention 027410: Square Design and Construction enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1339 Lamonte Ln., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

129. Damage Prevention 027460: City of Houston enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1804 Summer St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

130. Damage Prevention 027646: City of Marlin enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at Soders St. (Martin St.), Marlin, Falls County, Texas.

131. Damage Prevention 027720: Armada Homes & Roofing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2904 Canyon Creek, Sherman, Grayson County, Texas.
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132. Damage Prevention 027827: Ace Fence of DFW enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3420 Provine Rd. (Maverick), McKinney, Collin County, Texas.

133. Damage Prevention 027888: AAR, Incorporated enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 3902 W. Little York Rd., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

134. Damage Prevention 027936: Fast Track Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 915 FM 1272, Grapeland, Houston County, Texas.

135. Damage Prevention 028054: CPS Energy enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a) and
18.11(b), at 1222 Silverway (Rich Way), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

136. Damage Prevention 028123: Agritexgas, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.8(a)
and 18.11(a), at I-27 (CR DD), Kress, Swisher County, Texas.

137. Damage Prevention 028257: Atlas Excavation and Construction enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.11(b), 18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 335 Pine, Tenaha, Shelby County, Texas.

138. Damage Prevention 028284: Cervera Backhoe & Excavation Services enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §18.3(a), at 5103 Rittiman Rd. #HP (Fratt Rd.), San Antonio, Bexar County,
Texas.

139. Damage Prevention 028324: American Pools of Houston enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 3011 Avanti Ct., Pearland, Brazoria County, Texas.

140. Damage Prevention 028530: City of Austin Water Dept. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 7208 Wardman Dr. (Apperson), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

141. Damage Prevention 028647: Guerrero Excavation, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 10127 Hutton Park Dr., Katy, Fort Bend County, Texas.

142. Damage Prevention 028654: Armada Homes & Roofing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2900 Canyon Creek Dr. (FM 1417), Sherman, Grayson County,
Texas.

143. Damage Prevention 028662: Home City, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 8903 C. E. King Pkwy., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

144. Damage Prevention 029089: Mike Ladyman enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.4(b)
and 18.11(b), at 11467 Outpost Cove Dr., Willis, Montgomery County, Texas.

145. Damage Prevention 029238: CV Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1101 Lions Lair (High Lonesome), Leander, Travis County, Texas.

146. Damage Prevention 029302: Pedernales Electric Cooperative, Inc. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at SH 45 (Escarpment Blvd.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.
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147. Damage Prevention 029414: City of Galveston Utility enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3112 Ave. L (31st St.), Galveston, Galveston County, Texas.

148. Damage Prevention 029492: City of Alvin, Public Services enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at South (Kost), Alvin, Brazoria County, Texas.

149. Damage Prevention 029506: Morris Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.3(a), at 327 S. Polk St. (Church), Centerville, Leon County, Texas.

150. Damage Prevention 029534: Bergheim Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1014 Gruene Spring, New Braunfels, Comal County, Texas.

151. Damage Prevention 029566: DCP Midstream, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(a), at Hwy. 176 (Hwy. 87), Big Spring, Howard County, Texas.

152. Damage Prevention 029579: Resicom, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1400 Schweikhardt, Houston, Harris County, Texas.

153. Damage Prevention 029600: Coastal Field Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at Retama St. (I-37 N. Service Rd.), Corpus Christi, Nueces County, Texas.

154. Damage Prevention 029661: Keys Utilities enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 3906 Jackson Dr. (Charleston), Garland, Dallas County, Texas.

155. Damage Prevention 029667: Webber, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§8.11(b)
and 18.11(b), at 4921 Holiday Ln. (Karen), North Richland Hills, Tarrant County, Texas.

156. Damage Prevention 029698: IES Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 11306 Par One (Del Lago Pkwy.), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

157. Damage Prevention 029759: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(a), at Manchaca Rd., Austin, Travis County, Texas.

158. Damage Prevention 029815: Quest Utility Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2002 Oaksound (Oakbriar), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

159. Damage Prevention 029826: Pinnacle Landscapes enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 240 Creekside Way, New Braunfels, Comal County, Texas.

160. Damage Prevention 029848: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 1930 Delaware (Gulf Ave.), Beaumont, Jefferson County,
Texas.

161. Damage Prevention 030141: JW Powerline enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at Hwy. 137 (CR 490), Garden City, Glasscock County, Texas.
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162. Damage Prevention 030151: City of Odessa enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.3(a),
at 1201 N. Lincoln (12th St.), Odessa, Ector County, Texas.

163. Damage Prevention 030161: R & G Plumbing Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1001 S. US Hwy. 83, Laredo, Webb County, Texas.

164. Damage Prevention 030170: City of San Angelo enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Smith Blvd. (McGill), San Angelo, Tom Green County, Texas.

165. Damage Prevention 030218: Henkels and McCoy enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at FM 105, Evadale, Jasper County, Texas.

166. Damage Prevention 030237: Water Distribution enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Smith Blvd. (McGill), San Angelo, Tom Green County, Texas.

167. Damage Prevention 030279: Tap Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2901 Caney Cir. (Thornberry), Bryan, Brazos County, Texas.

168. Damage Prevention 030414: Harvey-Cleary Builders enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1100 W. 45th St. Bldg. 509 (Burnet Rd.), Austin, Travis County,
Texas.

169. Damage Prevention 030434: Webber, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b)
and 18.11(b), at Homestead Rd. (Firnat St.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

170. Damage Prevention 030437: E. B. Excavating enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 2810 Aspen Meadow (Callaghan), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

171. Damage Prevention 030554: Keystone Concrete enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 29 Topside Row Dr., The Woodlands, Montgomery County,
Texas.

172. Damage Prevention 030640: Conatser Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 1334 Ridgepoint (Elmhurst), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

173. Damage Prevention 030667: Resicom, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b)
and 18.11(b), at 4501 Rawley St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

174. Damage Prevention 030699: Hernandez Backhoe & Plumbing enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 1205 Braddock Way (Doves Landing), Wylie, Collin County, Texas.

175. Damage Prevention 030741: City of Laredo Water Works enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 816 E. Locust St., Laredo, Webb County, Texas.

176. Damage Prevention 030767: Mario Sinacola & Sons Excavating, Inc. enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b), at 9399 SH 289 (W. Prosper Tr.), Prosper, Collin County, Texas.
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177. Damage Prevention 030784: Excel Utilities enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at Sandefur St. (7th St.), Longview, Gregg County, Texas.

178. Damage Prevention 030795: Wilson Contractor Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at FM 2181 (Hickory Creek Blvd.), Corinth, Denton County, Texas.

179. Damage Prevention 030797: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2220 Ellis Ave. (NE 22nd St.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

180. Damage Prevention 030808: Brett Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at Alexander Rd. (Cage St.), Stephenville, Erath County, Texas.

181. Damage Prevention 030813: ARS Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 7302 Mission Court Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

182. Damage Prevention 030817: SAWS enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b), at 201
Harding Blvd., San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

183. Damage Prevention 030874: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 855 Amarillo (College St.), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

184. Damage Prevention 030887: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1925 Turon St., Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

185. Damage Prevention 030960: Randy Hynes General Contractors, Inc. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 529 N. Stewart St., Azle, Tarrant County, Texas.

186. Damage Prevention 030978: Rent-A Handyman enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 23915 Conefall Ct., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

187. Damage Prevention 031042: Primary Utilities enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at CR 45 (Hillger Rd.), Garden City, Glasscock County, Texas.

188. Damage Prevention 031125: Canary Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 100 W. Red Bird Ln. (Main St.), Duncanville, Dallas County, Texas.

189. Damage Prevention 031153: Mlaskoch Excavating & Utility enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at CR 3200 (Hwy. 137), Lenorah, Martin County, Texas.

190. Damage Prevention 031157: T Construction & Utility, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at 7415 Log View Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

191. Damage Prevention 031163: ADCO Electric of Texas enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 18925 Doerre Rd., Spring, Harris County, Texas.
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192. Damage Prevention 031167: City of Austin Water Utility enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2917 E. 16th St. (Clifford Ave.), Austin, Travis County,
Texas.

193. Damage Prevention 031183: City of Amarillo enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 811 N. Garfield (NE 9th), Amarillo, Potter County, Texas.

194. Damage Prevention 031189: Hays Utility enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(e) and
18.11(b), at 12041 La Salle River Rd., Conroe, Montgomery County, Texas.

195. Damage Prevention 031213: Niels Fugal & Son enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at North Loop (North Moon), Socorro, El Paso County, Texas.

196. Damage Prevention 031223: Canfer enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.4(g), at 700
Silver Lake Dr. (Windcrest Dr.), Keller, Tarrant County, Texas.

197. Damage Prevention 031226: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at FM 134, Jonesville, Harrison County, Texas.

198. Damage Prevention 031227: Excavators & Constructors, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 5771 Cambridge Ave. (Hwy. 73), Port Arthur, Jefferson County, Texas.

199. Damage Prevention 031244: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(a), at 2123 W. Buena Vista (Commerce), Harlingen, Cameron County, Texas.

200. Damage Prevention 031248: Weeks Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2857 Morningmist Ln., Dickinson, Galveston County, Texas.

201. Damage Prevention 031256: Thunderbolt Utility Contractor enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at Peplow (US Hwy. 77), Waco, McLennan County, Texas.

202. Damage Prevention 031263: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 4500 Steiner Ranch (Via Colina Dr.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

203. Damage Prevention 031269: Trice, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 852 Valley Ridge, Burleson, Johnson County, Texas.

204. Damage Prevention 031274: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at CR HH (CR 7), Hereford, Deaf Smith County, Texas.

205. Damage Prevention 031277: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 805 FM 1187, Aledo, Parker County, Texas.

206. Damage Prevention 031289: Mlaskoch Excavating & Utility enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at CR 3500 (FM 1212), Tarzan, Martin County, Texas.
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207. Damage Prevention 031301: San Antonio Constructors, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at 113 Bryn Mawr Dr., San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

208. Damage Prevention 031310: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 8200 Misty Ridge Ln., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

209. Damage Prevention 031318: Tomas Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5731 Kiam St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

210. Damage Prevention 031329: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 18615 Morgans Forest Ln., Katy, Harris County, Texas.

211. Damage Prevention 031330: Ace Fence Company enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 18615 Morgans Forest Ln., Katy, Harris County, Texas.

212. Damage Prevention 031356: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 26618 Prairie St., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

213. Damage Prevention 031364: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at 700 S. Bentsen Palm (Lampshire), Palmview, Hidalgo County,
Texas.

214. Damage Prevention 031365: Agua Sud enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b) and
18.11(b), at 700 S. Bentsen Palm (Lampshire), Palmview, Hidalgo County, Texas.

215. Damage Prevention 031391: Orange County W.C.I.D. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3110 Western Ave., Orange, Orange County, Texas.

216. Damage Prevention 031396: Gary Reed Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 375 CR 1605, Mount Pleasant, Titus County, Texas.

217. Damage Prevention 031400: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 3300 Hitchcock (Epsom), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

218. Damage Prevention 031408: Huffman & Huffman, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 711 Bolivar St. (S. 5th St.), Sanger, Denton County, Texas.

219. Damage Prevention 031418: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 5113 Maple Dr., Baytown, Harris County, Texas.

220. Damage Prevention 031422: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 9930 Pebble Ct. (Pebble View Dr.), Conroe, Montgomery County, Texas.

221. Damage Prevention 031426: Carranza Cable Company enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 8307 Meadow Rd. (Rambler Rd.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.
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222. Damage Prevention 031427: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 620 Lee St. (Sabine Pass), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

223. Damage Prevention 031481: CPS Energy enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at
924 W. Mulberry (Grant Ave.), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

224. Damage Prevention 031482: PM Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 1638 Alametos (Buckeye), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

225. Damage Prevention 031488: Jalyn Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 4516 Barnett Rd. (Johnson Rd.), Wichita Falls, Wichita County, Texas.

226. Damage Prevention 031495: Stimits Services, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1015 Fannin (Mesquite), George West, Live Oak County, Texas.

227. Damage Prevention 031523: J & L Backhoe Service enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 5500 Plum Creek (W. Amarillo Blvd.), Amarillo, Potter County, Texas.

228. Damage Prevention 031547: City of Richardson enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1001 Blue Ridge Pl. (Waterview Dr.), Richardson, Dallas County,
Texas.

229. Damage Prevention 031569: Grayco Communications enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1830 Jesmine (Pasadena Blvd.), Pasadena, Harris County, Texas.

230. Damage Prevention 031576: Lamberts Ornamental Iron enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(b) and 18.11(b), at 2505 Flintlock Ct., Colleyville, Tarrant County, Texas.

231. Damage Prevention 031581: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 4070 Hartel (Lavaca), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

232. Damage Prevention 031585: Marbach Plumbing Co., Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 618 N. Magnolia (Nopal), Rockport, Aransas County, Texas.

233. Damage Prevention 031596: Resicom, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1417 Tralle St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

234. Damage Prevention 031618: Centerpoint Energy (Electric) enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at 8400 Clinton Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

235. Damage Prevention 031620: All About Concrete enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 83 Golden Scroll Cir., The Woodlands, Montgomery County,
Texas.

236. Damage Prevention 031624: R J Carroll Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.4(a),
at 807 Kaufman St. (Aldridge St.), Waxahachie, Ellis County, Texas.
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237. Damage Prevention 031625: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 1400 East Yuma (S. M. St.), McAllen, Hidalgo County, Texas.

238. Damage Prevention 031628: City of Abilene Water Disribution enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 1465 N. Mockingbird Ln., Abilene, Taylor County, Texas.

239. Damage Prevention 031629: Metro City Construction, LP enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 2100 Genesee St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

240. Damage Prevention 031643: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 1102 Newport Ave. (Horace Dr.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

241. Damage Prevention 031659: Stimits Services, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 714 Guerrera (E. Houston), George West, Live Oak County,
Texas.

242. Damage Prevention 031666: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2202 N. Richmond (W. Ahldag), Wharton, Wharton County, Texas.

243. Damage Prevention 031709: City of Karnes City enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(a) and 18.11(b), at 300 Travis (Davidson St.), Karnes City, Karnes County, Texas.

244. Damage Prevention 031711: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 645 Washington (W. 8th St.), Mercedes, Hidalgo County, Texas.

245. Damage Prevention 031714: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.4(b), at 1900 Pine St. (Elm St.), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

246. Damage Prevention 031719: MP Technologies, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at Kendall Crest Dr. Lot # 5 (Kendall Lakes Blvd.), Alvin, Brazoria County, Texas.

247. Damage Prevention 031738: Mlaskoch Excavating & Utility enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3257 CR C2751 (Hwy. 176), Tarzan, Martin County, Texas.

248. Damage Prevention 031741: SBR Contractors enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1100 Klein Rd. (Technology), Plano, Collin County, Texas.

249. Damage Prevention 031744: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(a), at Timberline Dr. (Timberline Ridge), Rollingwood, Travis County, Texas.

250. Damage Prevention 031745: City of Richardson enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e) and 18.11(b), at 508 Highland Blvd. (Lois), Richardson, Dallas County, Texas.

251. Damage Prevention 031747: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 1308 Randy Dr. (Charles St.), Weatherford, Parker County, Texas.
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252. Damage Prevention 031752: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 901 E. Elliott (S. Dubois), Breckenridge, Stephens County, Texas.

253. Damage Prevention 031753: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(a), at 1715 Cody Dr. (Montana), Shiner, Lavaca County, Texas.

254. Damage Prevention 031766: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 415 E. Division, Graford, Palo Pinto County, Texas.

255. Damage Prevention 031767: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 432 Live Oak (S. Lamar), Weatherford, Parker County, Texas.

256. Damage Prevention 031769: KHA, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.3(a), at
Sundog, Stephenville, Erath County, Texas.

257. Damage Prevention 031772: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 902 S. Oak (SW 8th St.), Mineral Wells, Palo Pinto County, Texas.

258. Damage Prevention 031780: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 8049 Valley View (Schwabe), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

259. Damage Prevention 031800: Xcel Energy enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.3(a), at
604 N. Young (Pine), Follett, Lipscomb County, Texas.

260. Damage Prevention 031814: City of Bryan enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 1615 Barak Ln. (Kent St.), Bryan, Brazos County, Texas.

261. Damage Prevention 031817: City of Ft Worth Water Dept. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.10(b), at 3615 Selk Ave. (Beryl St.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

262. Damage Prevention 031819: 5-T Utilities, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.3(e),
at Calhoun (Hwy. 75), Willis, Montgomery County, Texas.

263. Damage Prevention 031821: Texas Sterling Construction Co. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 4201 Medical Dr. (Fredericksburg Rd.), San Antonio, Bexar
County, Texas.

264. Damage Prevention 031824: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(a), at 8501 Spicewood Mesa Cv. (Spicewood Mesa), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

265. Damage Prevention 031825: Centerpoint Energy (Electric) enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at 1712 Southmore Blvd., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

266. Damage Prevention 031826: Champ's Utility Service enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 8350 Piney Shores Dr. (League Line Rd.), Conroe, Montgomery County,
Texas.
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267. Damage Prevention 031837: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 74 Birdie Cir. La Porte, Harris County, Texas.

268. Damage Prevention 031838: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 15710 Bay Forest (Town Hill), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

269. Damage Prevention 031844: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 4802 Firnat St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

270. Damage Prevention 031848: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1502 Wrotham Ln. (N. Silver Green), Channelview, Harris County, Texas.

271. Damage Prevention 031850: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 3204 Austin St. (S. Robison Rd.), Texarkana, Bowie County, Texas.

272. Damage Prevention 031851: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2031 Woodhue Dr. (Imperial Oaks Blvd.), The Woodlands, Montgomery County, Texas.

273. Damage Prevention 031853: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 6502 Westheimer (Marilee), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

274. Damage Prevention 031854: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 22435 Pinewood Place (Sugar Pine Place), Spring, Harris County, Texas.

275. Damage Prevention 031857: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 736 Somerset Landing Ln. (Cumberland Ridge), League City, Galveston County, Texas.

276. Damage Prevention 031859: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 15108 Galveston Rd. (Pineloch Dr.), Webster, Harris County, Texas.

277. Damage Prevention 031860: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 10207 Golden Sunshine Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

278. Damage Prevention 031863: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 5305 E. Paisano (Alameda), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

279. Damage Prevention 031865: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 310 Inglewood St. (Bryan Ave), Cleveland, Liberty County, Texas.

280. Damage Prevention 031867: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1350 E. 4th (Allred), Odessa, Ector County, Texas.

281. Damage Prevention 031869: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 278 FM 1001 (CR 3035), Mount Pleasant, Titus County, Texas.

282. Damage Prevention 031875: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at Hwy. 183, Austin, Travis County, Texas.
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283. Damage Prevention 031877: City of Corpus Christi Gas Dept. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.8(a), at 206 16th St. (Laredo), Corpus Christi, Nueces County, Texas.

284. Damage Prevention 031880: Texas Fence & Iron Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 62 Walton Water Way, Fulshear, Fort Bend County, Texas.

285. Damage Prevention 031883: Severn Trent Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 18194 Forest Cedar Dr. (Forest Trails), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

286. Damage Prevention 031884: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 18194 Forest Cedar Dr. (Forest Trails), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

287. Damage Prevention 031886: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 17337 Spring Cypress Rd. (Skinner Rd.), Cypress, Harris County, Texas.

288. Damage Prevention 031890: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 6703 Almeda Genoa (Mykawa), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

289. Damage Prevention 031897: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 12339 Buckland (Charriton), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

290. Damage Prevention 031901: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 10194 Jensen (Parker), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

291. Damage Prevention 031902: Metro City Construction, LP enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 11246 Allwood St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

292. Damage Prevention 031903: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 11246 Allwood St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

293. Damage Prevention 031904: Corona General Contractors enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 6100 Oakbend Trl. (Bryant Irvin), Fort Worth, Tarrant
County, Texas.

294. Damage Prevention 031905: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 24515 Cypresspark Glen Ln., Hockley, Harris County, Texas.

295. Damage Prevention 031906: TJ & T Enterprises, Inc enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 12400 Cutten Rd. (Belgold Rd.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

296. Damage Prevention 031907: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 12400 Cutten Rd. (Belgold Rd.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

297. Damage Prevention 031908: TJ & T Enterprises, Inc enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 11929 Cutten Rd. (Grant Rd.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.
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298. Damage Prevention 031909: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 11929 Cutten Rd. (Grant Rd.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

299. Damage Prevention 031915: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 500 Shirleen (Lake View Blvd.), Pasadena, Harris County, Texas.

300. Damage Prevention 031917: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 4611 Leisure (Holiday), Tyler, Smith County, Texas.

301. Damage Prevention 031926: CPS Energy enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at
7218 Misty Ridge (Southern Ridge), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

302. Damage Prevention 031929: CPS Energy enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at
1002 Edwards (Green St.), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

303. Damage Prevention 031931: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1817 Woodrow (Choctaw), Wichita Falls, Wichita County, Texas.

304. Damage Prevention 031932: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Walnut (12th), Friona, Parmer County, Texas.

305. Damage Prevention 031934: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Adkisson Rd. (Pondeseta Rd.), Umbarger, Randall County, Texas.

306. Damage Prevention 031935: Retzlaff Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3500 Harley, Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

307. Damage Prevention 031941: Mabak Directional Drilling enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 621 Welch (W. Highland), Denton, Denton County, Texas.

308. Damage Prevention 031943: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 10031 Corvallis (White Oak), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

309. Damage Prevention 031950: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 12403 Deergrove (Charriton), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

310. Damage Prevention 031956: DCP Midstream, LP enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at Deahl Rd. (Texas Hwy. 136), Fritch, Hutchinson County, Texas.

311. Damage Prevention 031957: MP Technologies, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(g), at 2222 Waterford Village Blvd. (FM 1092), Missouri City, Fort Bend County, Texas.

312. Damage Prevention 031958: City of Alice enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1000 North Texas, Alice, Jim Wells County, Texas.

313. Damage Prevention 031963: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1 Briar Ln., Kilgore, Gregg County, Texas.
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314. Damage Prevention 031964: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at 5112 Bee Caves Rd. (Sundown Pkwy.), West Lake Hills, Travis
County, Texas.

315. Damage Prevention 031974: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 300 Jefferson St., Pittsburg, Camp County, Texas.

316. Damage Prevention 031975: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 3614 Misty Ridge Dr., Humble, Harris County, Texas.

317. Damage Prevention 031978: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 216 Pebble Beach (US Hwy. 79 E.), Jacksonville, Cherokee County, Texas.

318. Damage Prevention 031979: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 902 Clark St. (North St.), Clarksville, Red River County, Texas.

319. Damage Prevention 031980: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 5091.5 FM 2351 (Blackhawk Blvd.), Friendswood, Harris County, Texas.

320. Damage Prevention 031982: AAA Foundation Service enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 9514 W. Savile Ct. (E. Savile Cir.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

321. Damage Prevention 031983: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 13480 Veterans Memorial Dr. (Fountainhead Dr.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

322. Damage Prevention 031985: Texstar Enterprises enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at Ava Way (Marley Rock), Unknown, Bexar County, Texas.

323. Damage Prevention 031991: HDZ Express Utilities, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 14500 E. Hardy Rd., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

324. Damage Prevention 031993: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 17303 Marigold (Lexington Meadows), Sugar Land, Fort Bend County, Texas.

325. Damage Prevention 031995: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 6018 Boulder Lake Ct. (Crown Forest), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

326. Damage Prevention 032000: Holloman Corporation enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at CR 699 (CR 1120), Unknown, Hunt County, Texas.

327. Damage Prevention 032002: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 8231 Carpenter (Sharp Rd.), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

328. Damage Prevention 032007: Garner Paving & Construction enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.4(g), at 207 W. Shore Dr., Kemah, Galveston County, Texas.
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329. Damage Prevention 032008: Huff & Mitchell, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5104 Gallagher Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

330. Damage Prevention 032009: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 5104 Gallagher Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

331. Damage Prevention 032014: Grey Forest Utilities enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 21455 IH-10 East (Milsa), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

332. Damage Prevention 032021: Oddson Underground, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 19 Haskell (1035), Wellington, Collingsworth County, Texas.

333. Damage Prevention 032022: Grey Forest Utilities enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 6417 Brookway (Whisper Point), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

334. Damage Prevention 032024: Greenlight Gas enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at 19 Haskell (1035), Wellington, Collingsworth County, Texas.

335. Damage Prevention 032027: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 3131 N. Conway Ave #13 (W. Mile 2), Mission, Hidalgo County, Texas.

336. Damage Prevention 032028: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at 227 Shary (Arthur), Brownsville, Cameron County, Texas.

337. Damage Prevention 032033: TJ & T Enterprises, Inc enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 12343 Cutten Rd. (Belgold Rd.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

338. Damage Prevention 032034: Texas Pride enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a) and
18.11(b), at Hwy. 87 (CR 4400), Unknown, Martin County, Texas.

339. Damage Prevention 032035: City of Lufkin enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.10(b),
at 419 West Frank (Douglas), Lufkin, Angelina County, Texas.

340. Damage Prevention 032040: Centerpoint Energy (Electric) enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 1219 W. Pierce, Houston, Harris County, Texas.

341. Damage Prevention 032047: Casa Mechanical Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 518 Gladney Dr., San Marcos, Hays County, Texas.

342. Damage Prevention 032048: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 100 E. Dove Rd. (N. White Chapel Blvd.), Southlake, Tarrant County, Texas.

343. Damage Prevention 032049: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 408 Seacamp (Prarie), Dayton, Liberty County, Texas.

344. Damage Prevention 032050: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 304 Warring (Winfree), Dayton, Liberty County, Texas.
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345. Damage Prevention 032057: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 4418 Mayflower (Niagara St.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

346. Damage Prevention 032058: AAA Foundation Service enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(g) and 18.11(b), at 10822 Willowmist Dr. (Dawnsfield Dr.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

347. Damage Prevention 032060: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 1760 Leight St., Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

348. Damage Prevention 032063: S. J. Louis Construction of Texas enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1302 N. Irving Heights Dr. (Ross Dr.), Irving, Dallas County,
Texas.

349. Damage Prevention 032069: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2834 Dover (Brockton), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

350. Damage Prevention 032071: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2412 Burbank St. (Thurston St.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

351. Damage Prevention 032072: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 6051 Park (Preston), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

352. Damage Prevention 032075: City of Texas City enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e) and 18.4(a), at 311 6th St. N. (4th Ave. N.), Texas City, Galveston County, Texas.

353. Damage Prevention 032078: AEP Texas Abilene District enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 1202 Harmony Dr. (N. 10th St.), Abilene, Taylor County, Texas.

354. Damage Prevention 032081: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2701 Flamingo Ln. (Emerald Coast Dr.), Plano, Collin County, Texas.

355. Damage Prevention 032082: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 3106 Jipsie Ln., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

356. Damage Prevention 032083: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3103 Mockingbird Ln. (Airline Dr.), Highland Park, Dallas County, Texas.

357. Damage Prevention 032089: Pantera Energy Company enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at Hwy. 287 (FM 281), Etter, Moore County, Texas.

358. Damage Prevention 032090: Jay Howard's Backhoe, Ditching and Septic Service enforcement action
for violation of 16 TAC §18.3(a), at 1608 Madison (SW 16th), Amarillo, Potter County, Texas.

359. Damage Prevention 032092: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 549 Oil St. (Ewing Way), Denton, Denton County, Texas.
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360. Damage Prevention 032094: Durwood Greene Construction enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3900 Space Center Blvd., Pasadena, Harris County,
Texas.

361. Damage Prevention 032097: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 108 Larkhill Rd. (Whitewing), Floresville, Wilson County, Texas.

362. Damage Prevention 032102: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at Research Forest (Technology Forest), The Woodlands, Montgomery County, Texas.

363. Damage Prevention 032105: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 6540 Moonglow Ln. (Mona Lisa Ave.), Watauga, Tarrant County, Texas.

364. Damage Prevention 032108: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at FM 3083 (Jefferson Chemical Rd.), Conroe, Montgomery County, Texas.

365. Damage Prevention 032110: Chevron U. S. A., Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at Tumbleweed Rd. (Roughneck Rd.), Sundown, Hockley County, Texas.

366. Damage Prevention 032112: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 17226 Sheffield Bend Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

367. Damage Prevention 032113: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Hwy. 183 (Forest Ridge), Bedford, Tarrant County, Texas.

368. Damage Prevention 032119: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(a), at 2736 Fir Ave. (N. 29th St.), McAllen, Hidalgo County, Texas.

369. Damage Prevention 032122: Dura Pier-TX., Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at 10710 Candlewood (Lakeside), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

370. Damage Prevention 032123: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1902 Woodhue Dr., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

371. Damage Prevention 032126: Davis Gas Processing, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at Heard Rd. (E. RC Rd.), Bowie, Montague County, Texas.

372. Damage Prevention 032128: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 6917 Chickering Rd. (Southwest Blvd.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

373. Damage Prevention 032129: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2730 Irving Blvd. (Dolton Dr.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

374. Damage Prevention 032136: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2012 S. Palm Ct. (Dabney), Pasadena, Harris County, Texas.
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375. Damage Prevention 032138: CPS Energy enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.8(a) and
18.11(a), at 1515 Eagle Glen (Overlook Pkwy.), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

376. Damage Prevention 032143: Smithco Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 802 7th St. (Vinton Rd.), Canutillo, El Paso County, Texas.

377. Damage Prevention 032147: Suncor Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 22306 Morning Lake Dr., Katy, Fort Bend County, Texas.

378. Damage Prevention 032148: City of Mission enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at Inspiration Rd. (W. Business 83), Mission, Hidalgo County, Texas.

379. Damage Prevention 032154: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5836 N. Tarrant Pkwy. (Lakewood Hill), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

380. Damage Prevention 032157: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 25527 Friar Lake Ln. (Bellchase Dr.), Spring, Harris County, Texas.

381. Damage Prevention 032160: Hays Utility South Corporation enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at Sablechase, Houston, Harris County, Texas.

382. Damage Prevention 032161: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1740 Dillard St. (Willie St.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

383. Damage Prevention 032162: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 1202 Canterbury St. (Waller), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

384. Damage Prevention 032163: Regency Field Services, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at Cattleguard 2 (FM 1219), Wickett, Ward County, Texas.

385. Damage Prevention 032164: Bird Electric Enterprises, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.11(b), at Cattleguard 2 (FM 1219), Wickett, Ward County, Texas.

386. Damage Prevention 032165: S. J. Louis Construction of Texas enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.4(a) and 18.11(b), at 1601 Airport Fwy. (Forest Ridge Dr.), Bedford, Tarrant County,
Texas.

387. Damage Prevention 032166: Austin Bridge & Rd., L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b), 18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 2501 Airport Fwy. (Park Place), Bedford, Tarrant County,
Texas.

388. Damage Prevention 032167: Metro City Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 8600 Merlin Dr., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

389. Damage Prevention 032169: EZ Bel Construction, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 1238 Harry Wurzbach (Terrell Rd.), San Antonio, Bexar County,
Texas.
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390. Damage Prevention 032171: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at Bursey (Davis Blvd.), Unknown, Tarrant County, Texas.

391. Damage Prevention 032178: City of Edgecliff Village enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b), 18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 1605 Rookmoor Dr. (Lavano Dr.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County,
Texas.

392. Damage Prevention 032182: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2420 Purselley Ave. (Morris St.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

393. Damage Prevention 032191: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 31 Thornblade Cir., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

394. Damage Prevention 032193: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1528 Brown Trl. (Hwy. 183), Bedford, Tarrant County, Texas.

395. Damage Prevention 032198: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.11(a), at 1301 58th (Ave. L.), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

396. Damage Prevention 032199: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at E. 13th St. (Old Underwood), La Porte, Harris County, Texas.

397. Damage Prevention 032200: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5421 Bryan St. (Live Oak St.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

398. Damage Prevention 032201: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 3325 Westheimer (Buffalo Speedway), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

399. Damage Prevention 032203: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at Guinn (Field), Cleveland, Liberty County, Texas.

400. Damage Prevention 032204: Texas Sterling Construction Co. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at 2600 Peckham St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

401. Damage Prevention 032205: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2600 Peckham St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

402. Damage Prevention 032206: Grayco Communications enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at 1817 Chickadee (Canay Cir.), League City, Galveston County, Texas.

403. Damage Prevention 032207: T & D Solutions enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 5625 Old Hwy. 90 (Womack Rd.), Orange, Orange County, Texas.

404. Damage Prevention 032208: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 5625 Old Hwy. 90 (Womack Rd.), Orange, Orange County, Texas.
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405. Damage Prevention 032211: City of Corpus Christi Gas Dept. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2941 Dunbar (Carver), Corpus Christi, Nueces County, Texas.

406. Damage Prevention 032212: City of Corpus Christi enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 2941 Dunbar (Carver), Corpus Christi, Nueces County, Texas.

407. Damage Prevention 032213: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16TAC §18.8(a), at 1202 Madison (Greenwood), Bowie, Montague County, Texas.

408. Damage Prevention 032216: CPS Energy enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at
2815 Village Pkwy. (Wood Wind), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

409. Damage Prevention 032218: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 12701 Executive Dr., Stafford, Fort Bend County, Texas.

410. Damage Prevention 032220: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 510 Faulk (Frank), Athens, Henderson County, Texas.

411. Damage Prevention 032224: West Texas Gas, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 6307 93rd St., Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

412. Damage Prevention 032226: West Texas Gas, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 93rd St. (LaSalle), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

413. Damage Prevention 032227: DCS Cable Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 6611 Oakridge Ave., Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

414. Damage Prevention 032233: Safety Railway Service, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 403 Warehouse Rd., Victoria, Victoria County, Texas.

415. Damage Prevention 032234: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 25 Greyton St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

416. Damage Prevention 032236: Agritexgas, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at Cord 55 (Cord 178), Sudan, Lamb County, Texas.

417. Damage Prevention 032240: Allco enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.3(e), at 495 N.
Dewitt Rd., Vidor, Orange County, Texas.

418. Damage Prevention 032241: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 495 N. Dewitt Rd., Vidor, Orange County, Texas.

419. Damage Prevention 032243: Alton Hess Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 433 College Ave., Jacksonville, Cherokee County, Texas.

420. Damage Prevention 032246: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1519 Palm (Crawford), Houston, Harris County, Texas.
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421. Damage Prevention 032247: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 5023 Tavenor Ln. (Bay Cedar Dr.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

422. Damage Prevention 032248: Cooley Construction, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 1000 Tuscan Village (Pienza Ln.), League City, Galveston County, Texas.

423. Damage Prevention 032251: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5201 S. Colony Blvd. (Paige Rd.), The Colony, Denton County, Texas.

424. Damage Prevention 032260: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1927 Beltline Rd. (Josey Ln.), Carrollton, Dallas County, Texas.

425. Damage Prevention 032261: Lecon, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3200 Sandy Forks, Kingwood, Harris County, Texas.

426. Damage Prevention 032264: Ritter Construction Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at CR 1212 (CR 2801), Unknown, Martin County, Texas.

427. Damage Prevention 032265: WTG Gas Processing, LP enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at CR 1212 (CR 2801), Unknown, Martin County, Texas.

428. Damage Prevention 032266: Smithco Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 410 E. 8th (Tom Green), Odessa, Ector County, Texas.

429. Damage Prevention 032270: Cam Rett enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(e),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 526 Enterprize Pkwy. (Old Brownsville Rd.), Corpus Christi, Nueces
County, Texas.

430. Damage Prevention 032271: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 480 S. Center St., Buffalo, Leon County, Texas.

431. Damage Prevention 032272: City of Bryan enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b)
and 18.11(b), at 480 S. Center St., Buffalo, Leon County, Texas.

432. Damage Prevention 032274: Independent Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at 610 Ave. M (6th St.), Post, Garza County, Texas.

433. Damage Prevention 032275: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 4636 Sidonia Ct. (Team Ranch Rd.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

434. Damage Prevention 032276: City of Bangs enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at N. West St. (Lisa St.), Bangs, Brown County, Texas.

435. Damage Prevention 032277: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at N. West St. (Lisa St.), Bangs, Brown County, Texas.
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436. Damage Prevention 032278: West Texas Gas, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 146 Hwy. 80 (CR 107), Seminole, Gaines County, Texas.

437. Damage Prevention 032279: City of Fairfield enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 533 Peachtree St. (Watson St.), Fairfield, Freestone County, Texas.

438. Damage Prevention 032280: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at 533 Peachtree St. (Watson St.), Fairfield, Freestone County,
Texas.

439. Damage Prevention 032285: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 5819 Burnet Rd. (Koenig), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

440. Damage Prevention 032286: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 402 Connally (Mulberry), Sulphur Springs, Hopkins County, Texas.

441. Damage Prevention 032288: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5201 S. Colony Blvd. (Paige Rd.), The Colony, Denton County, Texas.

442. Damage Prevention 032292: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 7316 Pawnee Trl. (Delaware Trl.), Lake Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

443. Damage Prevention 032295: Canfer enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.10(b), at 5325
Rufe Snow (Mid Cities), Watauga, Tarrant County, Texas.

444. Damage Prevention 032296: Metro City Construction, LP enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.10(b), at 2120 Montrose Blvd., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

445. Damage Prevention 032297: D & D Underground Utilities enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.4(b) and 18.11(b), at 600 Fairview, Houston, Harris County, Texas.

446. Damage Prevention 032298: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 900 S. Rogers (Dewberry St.), Waxahachie, Ellis County, Texas.

447. Damage Prevention 032299: Prater Equipment Co. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(b), at Riverside Dr. (US 377), Brownwood, Brown County, Texas.

448. Damage Prevention 032300: City of Robinson enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.4(b)
and 18.11(b), at 538 Kristi (Newland Dr.), Robinson, McLennan County, Texas.

449. Damage Prevention 032303: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2304 Kings Hwy. (Polk St.), Unknown, Wichita County, Texas.

450. Damage Prevention 032307: Gum Spring Water enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(b), at 800 N. Page, Longview, Harrison County, Texas.
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451. Damage Prevention 032308: Coserv Gas, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at 6917 Moody (Friendship), Frisco, Collin County, Texas.

452. Damage Prevention 032309: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 500 West Turner (San Antonio), Wolfe City, Hunt County, Texas.

453. Damage Prevention 032311: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 3700 Childress St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

454. Damage Prevention 032313: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 3034 Kirk St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

455. Damage Prevention 032322: Coserv Gas, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at 10865 Sedalia (Indigo), McKinney, Collin County, Texas.

456. Damage Prevention 032326: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 9409 New Century Dr., Pasadena, Harris County, Texas.

457. Damage Prevention 032328: Grayco Communicaitons enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 9409 New Century Dr., Pasadena, Harris County, Texas.

458. Damage Prevention 032331: West Texas Gas, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 3367 FM 147, Miami, Roberts County, Texas.

459. Damage Prevention 032332: Integrated Electrical Services enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC§18.10(b), at 2601 Rattler Rd. (Hwy. 123), San Marcos, Hays County, Texas.

460. Damage Prevention 032333: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5010 Tremont St. (N. Collett Ave.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

461. Damage Prevention 032334: Lester Contracting, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at Marilyn Dr. (Main St.), Victoria, Victoria County, Texas.

462. Damage Prevention 032335: Megadyne Services enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at Sand Rd. (FM 1053), Imperial, Pecos County, Texas.

463. Damage Prevention 032336: Pronto Sandblasting & Coating, Inc. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 2806 Marlborough (Tiffany), San Antonio, Bexar
County, Texas.

464. Damage Prevention 032339: Johnson Fence, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1722 Stonehaven Village Cir., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

465. Damage Prevention 032341: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3501 Meadow Oaks Dr. (Webster Dr.), Unknown, Tarrant County, Texas.
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466. Damage Prevention 032342: City of Kirbyville enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 407 West Harris (North Vallie), Kirbyville, Jasper County, Texas.

467. Damage Prevention 032343: Ritter Construction Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.11(b), at FM 829 (CR 3900), Unknown, Martin County, Texas.

468. Damage Prevention 032345: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 8040 Independence Pkwy. (Hedgcoxe Dr.), Plano, Collin County, Texas.

469. Damage Prevention 032350: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at 11570 Reeder Rd. (Royal Ln.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

470. Damage Prevention 032351: West Texas Gas, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at CR 410 (CR365), Brownfield, Terry County, Texas.

471. Damage Prevention 032352: Johnson Fence, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(e), at 5303 Fieldstone Terrace (Stone Trail Rd.), Richmond, Fort Bend County, Texas.

472. Damage Prevention 032358: City of Wichita Falls enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 3215 Northwest (Beverly Loop), Wichita Falls, Wichita County, Texas.

473. Damage Prevention 032359: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3215 Northwest (Beverly Loop), Wichita Falls, Wichita County, Texas.

474. Damage Prevention 032361: Agritexgas, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at CR 50, Edmonson, Hale County, Texas.

475. Damage Prevention 032365: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at 4453 Glenn Curtiss Dr. (Addison Rd.), Addison, Dallas
County, Texas.

476. Damage Prevention 032366: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 11580 Reeder Rd. (Crown St.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

477. Damage Prevention 032367: City of Stephenville enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 835 W. Frey (N. Paddock), Stephenville, Erath County, Texas.

478. Damage Prevention 032368: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 835 W. Frey (N. Paddock), Stephenville, Erath County, Texas.

479. Damage Prevention 032372: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 729 Cimarron (Cumberland Tr.), Southlake, Tarrant County, Texas.

480. Damage Prevention 032373: City of Desoto Water Dept. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 1511 Nightingale Ct., DeSoto, Dallas County, Texas.
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481. Damage Prevention 032376: Alliant Gas, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(b), at 16 Winged Foot (Clubs Dr.), Bergheim, Kendall County, Texas.

482. Damage Prevention 032378: Ritter Construction Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at FM 1208 (IH-20), Midland, Midland County, Texas.

483. Damage Prevention 032381: City of Coleman enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at San Marcos St. (East 7th St.), Coleman, Coleman County, Texas.

484. Damage Prevention 032382: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at San Marcos St. (East 7th St.), Coleman, Coleman County, Texas.

485. Damage Prevention 032384: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2815 Grafton Ave. (Pierce St.), Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

486. Damage Prevention 032385: City of Slaton enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 812 Belton Dr. (Quaker), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

487. Damage Prevention 032387: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1735 Shady Oaks Dr. (Fox Glenn), Southlake, Tarrant County, Texas.

488. Damage Prevention 032389: City of Corpus Christi enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 1158 York Ave. (Shelly St.), Corpus Christi, Nueces County, Texas.

489. Damage Prevention 032390: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2905 Poplar St. (King St.), Greenville, Hunt County, Texas.

490. Damage Prevention 032395: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2306 Hardwood Ln. (Aldine Westfield), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

491. Damage Prevention 032397: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 907 N. Olive St., Grapeland, Houston County, Texas.

492. Damage Prevention 032399: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 8002 Fair Oaks, Dallas, Dallas County, Texas.

493. Damage Prevention 032401: Patron Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 10 S. Briar Hollow Ln., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

494. Damage Prevention 032402: City of Abilene Water Distribution enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.11(b), at 1202 Nottingham Rd. (Kingsbury Rd.), Abilene, Taylor County, Texas.

495. Damage Prevention 032413: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.8(a) and 18.11(a), at 208 Wall Dr. (N. Jackson), Palestine, Anderson County,
Texas.
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496. Damage Prevention 032415: Atlas Pl Mid-cont. Westtex, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2401 FM 2401 (FM 3095), Midkiff, Upton County, Texas.

497. Damage Prevention 032416: Texoma Housing Partners enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 318 Duke (Farmington), Howe, Grayson County, Texas.

498. Damage Prevention 032419: T & D Solutions enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a)
and 18.11(b), at 176 Bay Hill Dr., Rockport, Aransas County, Texas.

499. Damage Prevention 032421: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at FM 707 (I-20), Tye, Taylor County, Texas.

500. Damage Prevention 032422: Huff & Mitchell, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 6210 Woodacres Dr., Hitchcock, Galveston County, Texas.

501. Damage Prevention 032424: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 416 Boyd St., Waco, McLennan County, Texas.

502. Damage Prevention 032430: FCS Construction, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Maverick (Stallion St.), Carrollton, Dallas County, Texas.

503. Damage Prevention 032432: Metro City Construction, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.10(b), at 5002 Haile St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

504. Damage Prevention 032433: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 3230 Little York, Houston, Harris County, Texas.

505. Damage Prevention 032436: Texas State Utilities enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 1700 Sara Cove (Aubrey Brook Dr.), McKinney, Collin County, Texas.

506. Damage Prevention 032437: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 105 W. Main (Santa Fe), Wolfe City, Hunt County, Texas.

507. Damage Prevention 032441: Black Plumbing, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(e), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 8 Hospital Dr. (Antilley Rd.), Abilene, Taylor County, Texas.

508. Damage Prevention 032444: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 3131 Premier Dr. (Shorthorn Dr.), Irving, Dallas County, Texas.

509. Damage Prevention 032446: Atlas PL Mid-Cont. WestTex, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at FM 290 (FM 33), Garden City, Glasscock County, Texas.

510. Damage Prevention 032447: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5399 Teasley (Old Alton Rd.), Denton, Denton County, Texas.

511. Damage Prevention 032448: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2405 S. Lake Dr. (S. Ann St.), Texarkana, Bowie County, Texas.
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512. Damage Prevention 032452: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1846 Idlewild Ln. (Idlewild Ct.), Lancaster, Dallas County, Texas.

513. Damage Prevention 032453: Regency Field Services, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at Interstate 10 (Hwy. 18), Fort Stockton, Pecos County, Texas.

514. Damage Prevention 032454: Dalvin Ramos Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1044 Lilac (Alves), New Braunfels , Guadalupe County, Texas.

515. Damage Prevention 032456: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 2501 Vaughn Blvd. (Hanger St.), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

516. Damage Prevention 032458: City of Waco enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 1900 Maple Ave. (N. 19th St.), Waco, McLennan County, Texas.

517. Damage Prevention 032459: Atmos Energy Corp., Mid-Tex Div. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 1900 Maple Ave. (N. 19th St.), Waco, McLennan County, Texas.

518. Damage Prevention 032460: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 10380 Jones Rd., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

519. Damage Prevention 032461: Southern Crushed Concrete enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 10380 Jones Rd., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

520. Damage Prevention 032462: S. J. Louis Construction of Texas enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Parfun Way (Ave. B), San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

521. Damage Prevention 032464: Duplichain Contractors, L.L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.4(a), at 179 Pratt Rd. (Haskell Rd.), Leggett, Polk County, Texas.

522. Damage Prevention 032465: M. J. Sheridan of TX, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 8801 Pearson Ranch Rd. (Avery Ranch Blvd.), Austin, Williamson
County, Texas.

523. Damage Prevention 032467: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 5023 Quebec Blvd. (Riverwood Dr.), Richmond, Fort Bend County, Texas.

524. Damage Prevention 032469: Beyer Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 2403 Blue Reef Dr., Katy, Harris County, Texas.

525. Damage Prevention 032470: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1900 Pannell St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

526. Damage Prevention 032476: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 2901 N. 12th (Daffodil), McAllen, Hidalgo County, Texas.
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527. Damage Prevention 032480: Atmos Energy, West Texas Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at 5507 70th (Chicago), Lubbock, Lubbock County, Texas.

528. Damage Prevention 032482: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 7822 Quiet Sky Place Dr., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

529. Damage Prevention 032483: Quadvest, L.P. Water and Sewer Utility enforcement action for
violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 7822 Quiet Sky Place Dr., Spring, Harris County,
Texas.

530. Damage Prevention 032485: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 15902 Alstead Cir. (Neal Ridge Dr.), Houston, Fort Bend County, Texas.

531. Damage Prevention 032486: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 3607 Oak Gardens, Kingwood, Harris County, Texas.

532. Damage Prevention 032489: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1144 County Rd. 146, Alvin, Brazoria County, Texas.

533. Damage Prevention 032490: City of Carrollton - Streets Division enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.4(b), at 2101 Lorraine Ct. (Lorraine Dr.), Carrollton, Dallas County, Texas.

534. Damage Prevention 032506: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 AC
§18.8(a), at 3530 Endicott Ln., Pearland, Brazoria County, Texas.

535. Damage Prevention 032508: KBJ Contractors SVCS enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 515 W. Southlake Blvd. (Shady Oaks Dr.), Southlake, Tarrant County, Texas.

536. Damage Prevention 032509: City of Ballinger enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 1450 Ave. B (16th St.), Ballinger, Runnels County, Texas.

537. Damage Prevention 032510: Landart America enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 267 Travertine Trl., Buda, Hays County, Texas.

538. Damage Prevention 032521: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 9111 Turnbull Ln. (Wheatfield Ln.), Rosenberg, Fort Bend County, Texas.

539. Damage Prevention 032523: AAA Foundation Service enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.10(b), at 1022 Earlsferry Dr. (Tayport Ln.), Channelview, Harris County, Texas.

540. Damage Prevention 032524: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 9503 Triola (Corporate Dr.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

541. Damage Prevention 032527: DLR Electric Company enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5716 South Oso Pkwy. (King Acres), Corpus Christi, Nueces County,
Texas.
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542. Damage Prevention 032532: City of Falfurrias Utility Board enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 129 E. Huisathe (N. Las Pitas), Falfurrias, Brooks County, Texas.

543. Damage Prevention 032538: Franklin Welding Service, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.10(b), at FM 443 (CR 519), Dreyer, Gonzales County, Texas.

544. Damage Prevention 032542: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2600 Mesquite Ridge, Houston, Harris County, Texas.

545. Damage Prevention 032544: DCP Midstream, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at RR 2401 (FM 3093), Saint Lawrence, Glasscock County, Texas.

546. Damage Prevention 032546: Swartz Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.11(b)
and 18.11(b), at 4928 Flusche Ct. (Broiles), Keller, Tarrant County, Texas.

547. Damage Prevention 032547: Oeftering Property Mgt., L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.11(b) and 18.3(a), at 500 Boye St. (Greene Rd.), Wilmer, Dallas County, Texas.

548. Damage Prevention 032548: City of Arlington Texas enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 3151 E. Pioneer Pkwy. (Timberlake), Arlington, Tarrant County, Texas.

549. Damage Prevention 032549: T & D Solutions, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.11(b), at 4230 Bratton Rd., Corpus Christi, Nueces County, Texas.

550. Damage Prevention 032555: City of Beaumont Water Utilities enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 400 McGovern St. (Turon St.), Beaumont, Jefferson County, Texas.

551. Damage Prevention 032559: SER Construction Partners, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of
16 TAC §18.10(b), at 2615 Airline Dr. (26th), Houston Heights, Harris County, Texas.

552. Damage Prevention 032561: Powerhouse Electric Service enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3909 Hidden Harbor, Pflugerville, Travis County, Texas.

553. Damage Prevention 032562: DCG Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.4(g), at 219 Lyndhurst Dr. (Stanbridge), Wylie, Collin County, Texas.

554. Damage Prevention 032574: New Age Rebar, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 121 S. Laguna Pointe Dr., League City, Galveston County,
Texas.

555. Damage Prevention 032575: Quadvest enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.10(b), at
5602 N. Ossineke Dr., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

556. Damage Prevention 032576: Progressive Pipeline enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at Interstate 45 (FM 2351), Webster, Harris County, Texas.
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557. Damage Prevention 032579: CoServ Gas, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at Emerald View Dr., Frisco, Denton County, Texas.

558. Damage Prevention 032580: Cimarron Underground, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.3(a), at 4518 West Ave., San Antonio, Bexar County, Texas.

559. Damage Prevention 032582: Mid-America of Texas, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 3116 Preston Hollow (Wild Plum), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

560. Damage Prevention 032586: JW Electric enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(c) and
18.11(b), at Old Eagle Dr. (Hidden Haven), McKinney, Collin County, Texas.

561. Damage Prevention 032588: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 18615 Capetown Dr. (Kingstree Ln.), Nassau Bay, Harris County, Texas.

562. Damage Prevention 032590: Frontier Valley, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(b) and 18.11(b), at FM 1780 (CR 235), Morton, Cochran County, Texas.

563. Damage Prevention 032591: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 816 Knox (Rose), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

564. Damage Prevention 032593: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at Lomaland (Ryland), El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.

565. Damage Prevention 032594: Creekwood Village Condominiums enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.3(e) and 18.11(b), at 3500 Tanglebrush (Glen Loch Dr.), The Woodlands,
Montgomery County, Texas.

566. Damage Prevention 032598: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at River Creek, La Porte, Harris County, Texas.

567. Damage Prevention 032599: J. J. Fox Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 1801 Omohundro St. (Enterprise), Rockport, Aransas County, Texas.

568. Damage Prevention 032604: City of Rockport enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at 64 Nassau, Rockport, Aransas County, Texas.

569. Damage Prevention 032606: Tex-style Fence, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 4503 Crossvale Ridge (Paul Oaks Dr.), Katy, Fort Bend County, Texas.

570. Damage Prevention 032609: Cooper Sibley Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 12293 Meadow View Dr., Flint, Smith County, Texas.

571. Damage Prevention 032612: City of Bryan enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.3(a), at
604 Ash, Bryan, Brazos County, Texas.
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572. Damage Prevention 032614: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 6522 Corbin St. (Aldrich St.), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

573. Damage Prevention 032618: Casa Mechanical enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 4362 Caldwell Palm Cir. (Teravista Club Dr.), Round Rock, Williamson County,
Texas.

574. Damage Prevention 032619: Garland Power & Light enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at 4409 Willett (Wigon Way), Garland, Dallas County, Texas.

575. Damage Prevention 032621: Casa Mechanical enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 3006 Paseo De Charros (Manada Trl.), Cedar Park, Williamson County, Texas.

576. Damage Prevention 032625: DCP Midstream, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at CR 2051 (Hwy. 349), Unknown, Martin County, Texas.

577. Damage Prevention 032628: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1519 Palm (Crawford), Houston, Harris County, Texas.

578. Damage Prevention 032630: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1305 Garner Ln. (Tryon Rd.), Longview, Gregg County, Texas.

579. Damage Prevention 032631: City of Longview enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1305 Garner Ln. (Tryon Rd.), Longview, Gregg County, Texas.

580. Damage Prevention 032634: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at Business 83 (S. Illinois), Mercedes, Hidalgo County, Texas.

581. Damage Prevention 032640: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 8311 Lemongrass Ave. (Laine Ln.), Baytown, Harris County, Texas.

582. Damage Prevention 032641: DCP Midstream, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at CR 1270 (CR 160), Midland, Midland County, Texas.

583. Damage Prevention 032642: Ace Electric and Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a) and 18.11(b), at 6910 Jacquline Blvd. (Centerpoint), Greenville, Hunt County, Texas.

584. Damage Prevention 032645: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 1519 Welch St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

585. Damage Prevention 032648: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 2509 Leichester Dr., Spring, Harris County, Texas.

586. Damage Prevention 032649: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 100 Marilyn St., Victoria, Victoria County, Texas.
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587. Damage Prevention 032658: Cir. C Construction enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.3(a), at 925 Randol Mill Ave., Southlake, Tarrant County, Texas.

588. Damage Prevention 032661: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 23230 Dragon Rock Rd., Elmendorf, Bexar County, Texas.

589. Damage Prevention 032662: Maverick Contracting enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 23230 Dragon Rock Rd., Elmendorf, Bexar County, Texas.

590. Damage Prevention 032666: DCP Midstream, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at CR 1967 (Hwy. 385), Andrews, Andrews County, Texas.

591. Damage Prevention 032667: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 17202 Bending Oak Ct., Cypress, Harris County, Texas.

592. Damage Prevention 032672: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at Primera Rd. (Wilcox Rd.), Primera, Cameron County, Texas.

593. Damage Prevention 032677: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 14300 Lee Rd., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

594. Damage Prevention 032681: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at 102 Golden Rod, San Marcos, Hays County, Texas.

595. Damage Prevention 032684: Project Telcon, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 6850 Arrowchase Ct., Katy, Harris County, Texas.

596. Damage Prevention 032685: Lescon Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 4914 Jason St., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

597. Damage Prevention 032697: Texas Gas Service Company enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 8227 N. Lamar (W. Powell Ln.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

598. Damage Prevention 032701: Centerpoint Energy Entex enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.8(a), at Cleveland St. (2nd St.), Winfield, Titus County, Texas.

599. Damage Prevention 032703: Coserv Gas, Ltd. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at 4060 Legacy (Lebenon), Frisco, Denton County, Texas.

600. Damage Prevention 032705: Pike Electric, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.10(b), at 11002 FM 969 (Blue Bluff Rd.), Austin, Travis County, Texas.

601. Damage Prevention 032708: Atlas PL Mid-Cont. WestTex, L.L.C. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §18.8(a), at CR 155 (FM 2401), Saint Lawrence, Glasscock County, Texas.

602. Damage Prevention 032716: Shell Pipeline Company, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16
TAC §18.8(a), at 2701 Spur 136 (Hwy. 366), Port Neches, Jefferson County, Texas.
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603. Damage Prevention 032718: Atlas Foundation Repair enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 2915 Sycamore Tree Ct. (Woodstream Village Dr.), Kingwood, Harris County, Texas.

604. Damage Prevention 032746: SI Environmental, LLC enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.10(b) and 18.4(g), at 20003 Stonelodge St., Katy, Harris County, Texas.

605. Damage Prevention 032761: Future Telecom, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§§18.4(d) and 18.11(b), at 1401 S. Ayers Ave. (3600 Ave. F), Fort Worth, Tarrant County, Texas.

606. Damage Prevention 032766: Salinas Concrete enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 5726 Kate (Presley), Plano, Collin County, Texas.

607. Damage Prevention 032769: City of Sulphur Springs enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 413 Hodge St. (Texas St.), Sulphur Springs, Hopkins County, Texas.

608. Damage Prevention 032778: Titos Concrete & Construction, Inc. enforcement action for violation
of 16 TAC §§18.3(a), 18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1604 Courtland Ln. (Bonnie Rd.), Austin, Travis
County, Texas.

609. Damage Prevention 032799: Huffman & Huffman, Inc. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC
§18.11(b), at 1340 N. Duncanville Rd. (Red Bird), Unknown, Dallas County, Texas.

610. Damage Prevention 032828: Pace Concrete enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.3(a),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 3010 Westwood Manor Ln., Houston, Harris County, Texas.

611. Damage Prevention 032843: Santa Rosa ISD enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.11(b),
at 232 Jesus T. Avila (Hwy. 506), Santa Rosa, Cameron County, Texas.

612. Damage Prevention 032862: Agritexgas, L.P. enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §18.8(a),
at CR V (FM 1424), Kress, Swisher County, Texas.

613. Damage Prevention 032894: Pratt Plumbing enforcement action for violation of 16 TAC §§18.10(b),
18.11(b) and 18.11(b), at 1617 Hillcrest (Plains Blvd.), Amarillo, Potter County, Texas.

ADMINISTRATIVE MATTERS

EXECUTIVE OFFICE

614. Issues regarding operations in the Barnett, Eagle Ford, and other shale trends.

615. Issues related to the management and operation of the agency, and personnel matters.
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OIL AND GAS DIVISION

616. Proposed revision of Form H-8, Crude Oil, Gas Well Liquids, or Associated Products Loss Report;
proposed discontinuation of Interim H-8, Crude Oil Spill Sheet; and proposed revision of Form
H-11, Application for Permit to Maintain and Use a Pit.

617. Approval of an extended service contract for plugging wells with state funds: Requisition Number
455-15-0005, for 37 wells in Young, Jack, Wichita, Archer, Clay and Baylor Counties, in District
09; estimated value $452,340.00.

618. Oil and Gas Regulation and Cleanup Fund Quarterly Status Report, Fiscal  Year 2014, 4th Quarter.

619. Approval of the Oil and Gas Regulation and Cleanup Fund Annual Report for Fiscal Year 2014.

620. Approval of Fiscal Year 2015 Well Plugging and Site Remediation goals.

COMMISSIONERS

   Commissioner Smitherman

621. Pending and/or contemplated litigation, rulemakings, and other actions initiated by or involving the
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, U.S. Department of Interior, U.S. Department of
Transportation, and other federal agencies that may impact the State of Texas, including, but not
limited to, the energy, pipeline, and natural resource industries.

EXECUTIVE SESSION

622. The Commission may enter in to closed Executive Session for discussion and consideration of items
posted on this agenda notice which involve: (a) pending or contemplated litigation matters or
settlement offers requiring consultation with or advice from the Commission's attorney, pursuant to
Texas Government Code §551.071(1); (b) a matter in which the duty of the Commission's attorney
to the Commission under the Texas Disciplinary Rules of Professional Conduct of the State Bar of
Texas clearly conflicts with Chapter 551 of the Texas Government Code, pursuant to Texas
Government Code §551.071(2); (c) a negotiated contract for a prospective gift or donation to the
State or to the Commission, pursuant to Texas Government Code §551.073; (d) personnel matters,
including the appointment, employment, or dismissal of a public officer or employee, pursuant to
Texas Government Code §551.074; (e) security matters related to the deployment of, or specific
occasions for the implementation of, security personnel or devices, pursuant to Texas Government
Code §551.076; or (f) other matters as permitted pursuant to Chapter 551 of the Texas Government
Code.  The Commission may reconvene following Executive Session for discussion of items
considered in closed session and to take any final actions or vote on such matters in accordance with
Texas Government Code §551.102.
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PUBLIC INPUT

623. The Commission will provide an opportunity for general public input on any matter under the
jurisdiction of the Commission, in accordance with the policy adopted on September 7, 2005.
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